Findlay Subaru Prescott Presenting Subaru Share the Love Check to Yavapai Humane Society - \$35,000!

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE | March15, 2023 | Prescott, AZ



Prescott, Arizona Mar 15, 2023 (<u>Issuewire.com</u>) - Findlay Subaru Prescott will be presenting a check for \$35,000 to the Yavapai Humane Society on Thursday, March 23, 2023, at 11 AM, at their Dealership, located at 3230 Willow Creek Rd., Prescott, AZ, 86301, as part of the Subaru Share the Love program.

Over the last 15 years, through the Subaru Share the Love Event, Subaru of America Inc. and its participating retailers have donated more than \$200 million to charity, with customers choosing between four national charities and over 1,610 hometown charities. In this, our 15th year, we are on track to bring that total to over \$227 million, proving there's no limit to the amount of love we can all share.

Details

Who: Findlay Subaru Prescott



What: The Subaru Share the Love check presentation

When: Thursday, March 23, 2023, | 11 AM

Where: Findlay Subaru Prescott | 3230 Willow Creek Rd., Prescott, AZ, 86301

Why: As part of the Subaru Share the Love Program, Findlay Subaru Prescott has chosen Yavapai Humane Society, as their Hometown Charity, and will be presenting Yavapai Humane Society a check in the amount of \$35,000. | <u>https://www.subaru.com/share-the-love.html</u>

Media Contact Information

Name: 'Better Call' SOL Noor

Phone Number: 928-642-3758

Email Address: snoor@findlayauto.com

Postal Address: 3230 Willow Creek Rd., Prescott, AZ, 86301



Media Contact

Findlay Subaru Prescott / Better Call SOL

snoor@findlayauto.com

9286423758

3230 Willow Creek Rd

Source : Findlay Subaru Prescott

See on IssueWire